
Claiborne County Board of Education
Meeting Schedules
2023-2024

Regular Meeting Date and Time Location

Thursday, July 13, 2023, at 6:00 p.m. Claiborne High School Library

Thursday, August 10, 2023, at 6:00 p.m. Claiborne High School Library

Thursday, September 14, 2023, at 6:00 p.m. Claiborne High School Library

Thursday, October 12, 2023, at 6:00 p.m. Claiborne High School Library

Thursday, November 9, 2023, at 6:00 p.m. Claiborne High School Library

Thursday, December 14, 2023, at 6:00 p.m. Claiborne High School Library

Thursday, January 11, 2024, at 6:00 p.m. Cumberland Gap High School Library

Thursday, February 8, 2024, at 6:00 p.m. Cumberland Gap High School Library

Thursday, March 14, 2024, at 6:00 p.m. Cumberland Gap High School Library

Thursday, April 11, 2024, at 6:00 p.m. Cumberland Gap High School Library

Thursday, May 9, 2024, at 6:00 p.m. Cumberland Gap High School Library

Thursday, June 13, 2024, at 6:00 p.m. Cumberland Gap High School Library

Committee Meeting Date and Time Location

Thursday, July 27, 2023, at 6:00 p.m. Claiborne High School Library

Thursday, August 24, 2023, at 6:00 p.m. Claiborne High School Library

Thursday, September 28, 2023, at 6:00 p.m. Claiborne High School Library

Thursday, October 26, 2023, at 6:00 p.m. Claiborne High School Library

Thursday, November 9, 2023, following

the CCBOE Regular Meeting Claiborne High School Library

which begins at 6:00 p.m.

Thursday, December 14, 2023, following

The CCBOE Regular Meeting Claiborne High School Library

which begins at 6:00 p.m.

Thursday, January 25, 2024, at 6:00 p.m. Cumberland Gap High School Library

Thursday, February 22, 2024, at 6:00 p.m. Cumberland Gap High School Library

Thursday, March 28, 2024, at 6:00 p.m. Cumberland Gap High School Library

Thursday, April 25, 2024, at 6:00 p.m. Cumberland Gap High School Library

Thursday, May 23, 2024, at 6:00 p.m. Cumberland Gap High School Library

Thursday, June 27, 2024, at 6:00 p.m. Cumberland Gap High School Library


